SGM2084xQ
Automotive 1A,
Fast Transient Response, Low Noise
and High Accuracy LDO with Power-Good
SG Micro Corp
MAY 2026 – REV. A. 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2084-0.8Q TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-0.8QTGC6G/TR
1OQ
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2084-0.9Q TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-0.9QTGC6G/TR
1OR
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2084-1.0Q TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-1.0QTGC6G/TR
1OS
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2084-1.05Q TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-1.05QTGC6G/TR
1OT
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2084-1.1Q TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-1.1QTGC6G/TR
1OU
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2084-1.2Q TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-1.2QTGC6G/TR
1OV
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2084-1.5Q TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-1.5QTGC6G/TR
1OW
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2084-1.8Q TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-1.8QTGC6G/TR
1OX
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2084-2.5Q TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-2.5QTGC6G/TR
1OY
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2084-2.8Q TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-2.8QTGC6G/TR
1OZ
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2084-3.0Q TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-3.0QTGC6G/TR
1P0
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2084-3.3Q TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-3.3QTGC6G/TR
1IO
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2084-4.2Q TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-4.2QTGC6G/TR
1P1
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2084-ADJQ TDFN-2×2-6DL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-ADJQTGC6G/TR
1IN
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
Automotive 1A, Fast Transient Response,
SGM2084xQ Low Noise and High Accuracy LDO with Power-Good
 3
MAY 2026
SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2084-0.8Q TDFN-3×3-8KL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-0.8QTHW8G/TR
1P2THW
XXXXX
XX#XX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2084-0.9Q TDFN-3×3-8KL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-0.9QTHW8G/TR
1P3THW
XXXXX
XX#XX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2084-1.0Q TDFN-3×3-8KL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-1.0QTHW8G/TR
1P4THW
XXXXX
XX#XX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2084-1.05Q TDFN-3×3-8KL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-1.05QTHW8G/TR
1P5THW
XXXXX
XX#XX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2084-1.1Q TDFN-3×3-8KL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-1.1QTHW8G/TR
1P6THW
XXXXX
XX#XX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2084-1.2Q TDFN-3×3-8KL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-1.2QTHW8G/TR
1P7THW
XXXXX
XX#XX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2084-1.5Q TDFN-3×3-8KL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-1.5QTHW8G/TR
1P8THW
XXXXX
XX#XX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2084-1.8Q TDFN-3×3-8KL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-1.8QTHW8G/TR
1P9THW
XXXXX
XX#XX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2084-2.5Q TDFN-3×3-8KL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-2.5QTHW8G/TR
1PATHW
XXXXX
XX#XX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2084-2.8Q TDFN-3×3-8KL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-2.8QTHW8G/TR
1PBTHW
XXXXX
XX#XX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2084-3.0Q TDFN-3×3-8KL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-3.0QTHW8G/TR
1PCTHW
XXXXX
XX#XX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2084-3.3Q TDFN-3×3-8KL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2084-3.3QTHW8G/TR
1JMTHW
XXXXX
XX#XX